



ITM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	3916051	Shifter Assembly	1
2	1145001	Dust Boot	1
N/A	3916051BA-01	Hardware Package includes:	1
3	3400729	M8 x 1.25 x 25 Bolt	4
4	2675000	.375 x .625 Flat Washer	4
5	1950020	Spacer Plate	1

ITM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
6	4101278-00	Cup	1
7	3401669	Zip Tie	1
8	2158808	3/4"-24 x 1 Screw	2
9	2673533	3/4" Lock Washer	2
10	2155001	7/16"-14 Jam Nut	2
11	2155002	7/16"-14 x 1.50 Set Cup Screw	2